TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,
To (By e-mail).

MIDC Sat ur
? a e of vehiclT cate o Ml Cate o Li ht Passen er Vehicle
4 Month and ear of manufacture As per codifications
5 4
6 Chassis number Asa Iicable
7 Gasoline Asa licable
Diesel
9 H.P./BHP 85.8 Kw @ 3750 rpm
10. 7497 cc
11. Makers classification MAHINDRA XUV3XO AX7 DS MT BS-VI
Wheel base 2600 mm
13. D+4
74. Asa licable
15. 1469 K s
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1880 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
Fro nt Axle 205/6s R16; 21sl55
R16
R17; Spare: T 135/90
b Rear Axle 205/65 R16; 215/55 R17; Spare: T 135/90
R16
18. htRe istered Axle Wei
a Front axle S1015 K
b Rear axle raw 865 K S
19.
a 3990 mm
b
c Overall width 1821 mm
Overall height 7647 mm (with Ski rack)
Without Ski rack1617 mm
160 mm
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. A72l 2OZ4)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2.
2 Type of Bodv
No. of cylinders
8. Fuel used
Cubic capacity
t2.
Seating capacity
Colou r
Q!!V (unladen weiqht)
16.
17.
a
(faw)
Dimension
Overall lenqth
Rear over hanq
d.
Min. qround clea rance
3
Based on the verified the document of the vehicle by Assistant secretary_Ill
and based on the type approvar certificate numbers AATN op24, Dated:
18.o1.2o24 and ARATTcMVR/ore."il Height/169E-2Q2435o8/2024-278,
oated. 26.04.2(,24 (oBD stage-rr) issued by the testing agency ARAr, pune, it
is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehlcle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,